
 

 

 
Arlington Public Schools 

 
Procurement Office 

2110 Arlington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204 • Phone: (703) 228-6123  
 www.apsva.us 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 
 

Contract award is made to the Vendor listed below. 
 

 
 

Date Posted: June 26, 2020 
 
Award Date: June 26, 2020 

 
SS Number: SS034FY20 

 
Project Name: STEM Early Learning through the Arts 

 
Contractor: Wolf Trap Early Learning 
 1645 Trao Road  
 Vienna, VA 22182 
 

 
Contract Amount: In Writing: Thirty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Six Dollars 
 and Twenty-Five Cents 

 
In Figures: $38,906.25 

  
SS Expiration Date: June 30, 2020 
 
Type of Contract: Non-Professional Services 

 
Commodity Codes: 92478 

 
Procurement Contact: Kimberly Young 
 kimberly.young@apsva.us 
 703-228-7643 


